hepcomotion.comHepcoMotion.com
GFX
HEPCO GUIDANCE
SYSTEM FOR BECKHOFF XTS
PRT2
NEW Strong Mover

P
L2 63 83 81 91 91
L 54 74 72 82 82
A 26 45 45 55 55
Outer
Bearing
Diameter
25 25 34 34 34
Typical
Payload*2 1.6kg 1.6kg 2.7kg 2.7kg 2.7kg
Mass*3 565g 610g 705g 735g 785g
Mover Part Number A B C C1 D*4 E L L2 Bearing
Diameter
Typical
Payload*2 Mass*3
GFX2-FCC-C25 7 18 29 - 91.5 26 52 61.2 25 1.6kg 600g
GFX2-FCC-M34
8 21 34 - 109.5
26
80 89 34 3.2kg
835g
GFX2-FCC-M34-7P 50 945g
GFX2-FCC-M34-10P 8 21 34 - 109.5 70 102 111 34 3.2kg 1045g
GFX2-FCC-SM34-10P 14 40 80 106 120 60 100 109.2 34 7kg 1260g
GFX2-FCC-M40-10P 8 21 34 - 121.5 70 102 111 40 8.2kg 1485g
GFX2-FCC-SM40-10P 10 40 80 110 120 70 100 109.2 40 15kg 1550g
76.765.2
L2
L
E